Heartland Team Trall

Division: TEAM TRAIL

Team

1 > FISHED ALONE-TOM TERRELL
CODY CARL-JASONESTES

3 ROGER SPRINGS-JOE INDA

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Team Tournament Results

9/20/2025 Indian Creek

Bt#

3

15

15 (100%)
48.92

Tm#

20
79

Fish
5/5
5/5
5/5

Wagt Pnlty Bns
20.15
17.01
11.76

Hours Fished:

Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight/ Team:

B/F
4.97
4.77
3.32

3.26
5.00
12.23

Total Pts
20.15
17.01
11.76

Federation#:

September 20, 2025
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